F640336

F260432

F360667

F330372

F130075

F142206

F140205

F540263

F40602

F310014

F361516

F440207

F440149

F230259

F440341

F430258

F430259

F640371

F560328

F340263

F640379

F240255

F440452

F520062

F60442

F330306

F340572

F520067

F540224

F540219

F520067-1

F641543

F530054

F360678

F344409

F410039

F460494a

F620052

F460494

F510002

F510003

F20286

F640543

F161219

F430147

F540305

F360731

F460491

F641295

F340141

F340142

F340143

F420141

F410004

F640526

F230101

F530131

F441378

F20259

F110021

5821458388785

558-2114-05025868

5821145545885

558-2114-88965486

$58-2114-56011716

558-2114-26282361

$58-2114-23935709

5821145169110

558-2114-94815351

558-2114-89337784

$58-2114-67787640

858-2114-67427463

$58-2114-32469167

558-2114-85049709

558-2114-85049709

558-2114-30703870

5821148265076

$58-2114-68531625

$58-2114-30392437

$58-2114-02496756

$58-2114-58657748

$58-2114-60029061

$58-2114.05519350

$58-2114-72659560

$58-2114-21796073

$58-2114-93757612

$58-2114-46098463

$58-2114-74980791

$58-2114-53245144

$58-2114-29904428

$58-2114-91814429

$58-2114-14073170

$58-2114-11660756

$58-2114-79323944

$58-2114-34715242

$58-2114-80901212

$58-2114-10711974

$58-2114-66518718

$58-2114-00117522

$558-2114-69908922

$58-2114-89536764

§58-2114-21385438

5821144365223

§58-2114-99485820

5821406592831

§582114-73377197

$58-2114-58595966

§58-2114-06035371

$58-2114-98590571

§58-2114-69531616

$58-2114-46985919

§58-2114-59772986

$58-2114-83107731

§58-2114-42381308

$58-2114-96895797

§58-2114-21119661

$58-2114-83491161

§58-2114-99357846

5821148273471

§58-2114-30739200

BLACKBRIDGE ROAD, FREAHWATER
BLACKTHORN CLOSE, NEWPORT
BROOK CLOSE, RYDE

BULLEN ROAD, NETTLESTONE
COCKLETON LANE, GURNARD
CROSS STREET, COWES
DENMARK ROAD, COWES
DUDLEY ROAD, VENTNOR
EASTCLIFE PROMENADE, SHANKLIN
ELENORS GROVE, BINSTEAD

ELM CLOSE, RYDE

EVERTON LANE, SHANKUIN

FORT STREET, SANDOWN
FURRLONGS, NEWPORT

GEORGE STREET, SANDOWN
GREEN LANE, SHANKLIN

GREEN LANE, SHANKLIN

GUYERS ROAD, FRESHWATER
HAZEL CLOSE, VENTNOR
HOWGATE ROAD, BEMBRIDGE
KENDAL ROAD, TOTALND
KITBRIDGE ROAD, NEVPORT
LAKE INDUSTRIAL WAY, LAKE
LEESON ROAD, VENTNOR
LONGHALVES LANE (FRESHWATER BRIDLEWAY 17), FRESHWATER
LOWER GREEN ROAD, ST HELENS
MILLWARD PLACE, RYDE
MITCHELL AVENUE, VENTNOR
MOUNTFIELD ROAD, WROXALL
NETTLECOMBE LANE, WHITWELL
OCEAN VIEW ROAD, VENTNOR
OMMANNEY ROAD, YARMOUTH
PARK AVENUE, VENTNOR

PITT STREET, RYDE

RECTORY DRIVE, WOOTTON
SANDOWN ROAD, SHANKLIN
SCHOOL CLOSE, NEWCHURCH
SCHOOL GREEN ROAD, FRESHWATER
SCHOOL LANE, NEWCHURCH
SHANKLIN ROAD, GODSHILL
SHANKLIN ROAD, GODSHILL
SHIDE PATH, NEWPORT

SOUTH STREET, YARMOUTH
STANLEY ROAD, COWES
STATION AVENUE, SANDOWN
STENBURY VIEW, WROXALL

SUN PLACE, RYDE

SUNNYHILL CLOSE, LAKE

THE GLEN, YARMOUTH

THE MALL, BRADING

THE MALL, BRADING

THE MALL, BRADING

VENTNOR ROAD, NEWCHURCH
VICTORIA AVENUE, SHANKUN
WESTON ROAD, TOTLAND.
WHITEPIT LANE, NEWPORT
WHITWELL ROAD, VENTNOR
WILKES ROAD, SANDOWN
WINCHESTER PATH, NEWPORT

YORK AVENUE, EAST COWES

From the junction with Gate lane to Bay Road
From the junction with Maple Drive for its entire length

From the junction with Slade Road for s entie length

From a point 340m east to a point 650m east rom the junction with Brading Road
From the junction with Paance Road to a point 378m north thereof
From the junction with Birmingham Road for s entie length

From the junction with St Mary's Road f it entir length

From the junction with Vitoria Sreet to the junction with Albert Sreet
From the junction with Paimerston Road to Clarence Path

From the junction with Quare Far Lane to 3 point 310m east thereof
From the junction with Great Preston Road for it entire length

From the junction with Chine Avenue for s entire length

From the junction with Avenue Road to Culver Parade

From the junction with Pan Lane to Royal Exchange

From the junction with Fitzroy Sreet for s entire length

From the junction with Princes Way to Wheeler Way

From the junction with Wheeler Way to Chelsfeld Avenue

From the junction with Bedbury Lane for its entire ength

From the junction with St Margarets Glad for s enire length

From the junction with Hilway Road to a point 300m east thereof

From the junction with The Broadway for s entire length

From the junction with Ward Close for ts entire length

From the junction with Newport Road fr its entir length

From the point 260m northeast to point 270m east of St Boniface Road

from a point t0a point Road

From the junction with Upper Green Road to Hilbre Road
From the junction with Weeks Road for s enire length

From the junction with Southgrove Road to Macrocarpa Road

From the junction with West Street to  point 380m south thereof

From a point 180m northeast o a point 370m northeast of the High Street
From Old Station Road to Sautherove Road

From the junction with South Street for s entir length

From the junction with Castle Road to Belgrave Road

From the junction with Ashey Road to a point 62m east thereof

Fom the junction with Brdgeway to a point 37m south thereof

From the junction with Alverstone Road to Winchester House access road
From the junction with School Lane or it entire length

From the junction with Queens Road to Brookside Road

From the junction with hight Street for its entire length
From a point 220m west to a point 550m west from the junction with Canteen

From i i with Canteen

Footpath that leads from Shide Road for 136m north
From the junction with the High Street for its entire length

Entire length from the junction with Tennyson Road 138m west
From the junction with St Johns Road to Albert Road

Southern U section between house no's 13 and 25

From the junction with Hill Street for its entire length

From the junction with Newport Road for its entire length

From the junction with Basketts Lane for its entire length

From the junction with Hornsey Rise to Bullys Hill

From the junction with Bullys Hill to Wrax Road

From the junction with Wrax Road to New Road

From the junction with Newport Road to a point 269m south thereof
From the junction with Winsor Drive to Peacock Close

From the junction with Hurst Hillfor its entire length

From the junction with Farm Access Road 38 to Winstone Road

From the junction with Foxes Hill 480m southwest

From the junction with High Street to York Road

Footpath that leads from Winchester Close for ts entire length

From Ferry Road to Cannaught Road
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01,0825

01,0825

01,0825

01,0825

01,0825

01,0825

01,0825

01,0825

01,0825

01,0825

01,0825

01,0825

01,0825

01,0825

01,0825

01.08.2028

01.08.2028

01.08.2028

01.08.2028

01.08.2028

01.08.2028

01.08.2028

01.08.2028

01.08.2028

01.08.2028

01.08.2028

01.08.2028

01.08.2028

01.08.2028

01.08.2028

01.08.2028

01.08.2028

01.08.2028

01.08.2028

01.08.2028

01.08.2028

01.08.2028

01.08.2028

01.08.2028

01.08.2028

01.08.2028

01.08.2028

01.08.2028

01.08.2028

01.08.2028

01.08.2028

01.08.2028

01.08.2028

01.08.2028

01.08.2028

01.08.2028

01.08.2028

01.08.2028

01.08.2028

01.08.2028

01.08.2028

01,08.2028

01.08.2028

01,08.2028

01.08.2028

01,08.2028

01.08.2028

01,08.2028

01.08.2028

01,08.2028

01.08.2028

01,08.2028

01.08.2028

01,08.2028

01.08.2028

01,08.2028

01.08.2028

01,08.2028

01.08.2028

01,08.2028

FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING

FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING

FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING
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FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING
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FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING

FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING

FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING

FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING

FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING

FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING

FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING

FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING

FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING

FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING

FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING

FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING

FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING

FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING

FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING

FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING

FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING

FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING

FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING

FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING

FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING

FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING

FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING

FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING

FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING

FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING

FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING

FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING

434292/86134
449318/89455
459532/91540
460711/90917
448540/94155
449638/95943
449447/95841
456661/77508
458556/81448
456422/92300
459932/91589
458406/81161
460165/84601
450660/88920
459718/84233
458338/82518
458467/82681
434222/86064
455352/7208
464537/87106
432716/86952
448948/89049
457903/83257
457047/78113
433752/87191
462845/88958
45953/91839
456119/77799
454978/79702
452238/78169
456092/77793
435563/89662
455461/77235
458875/91504
454299/92228
458647/82422
456188/8516
433578/87125
456133/85431
454944/81710
454426/81735
450356/88124
435591/89588.
449696/095033
459847/84367
455168/79469
459058/92024.
458501/83383
435672/89695
460441/86377
460439/86572
460585/86814
456456/83334
457197/81150
432511/86675
449073/88182
454671/77260
459873/84229
449279/88437

450898/95232

434292/86134
449327/89474
459550/91491
461034/907%6
448278/94427
449530/96034
449558/95986
456384/77497
458607/81601
456096/92351
460029/91558
458521/81118
460444/84529
450755/88997
459777/84314
458467/82681
458679/82852
434204/86388

4552370/78238
464775/87189
432716/86952
449095/89130
457874/83101
457315/78176
433947/87221
463050/89165
459114/91803
456334/77859
454869/79349
452561/78366
456119/77799
435671/89692
455827/77420
458817/91494
45426/92157
458785/82690
456204/85403
433725/87075

456245/8504
454655/81823
454655/81823
450339/88253
435541/89728

449638/095026
460016/84330
455082/79442
459091/92074
458495/83416
435732/89731
460439/86572
460585/86814.
460581/87030
456316/83113
457016/81193
432511/86675
449404/88259
454216/77144
459873/84229
449311/88451

451063/94999




