MI	NRSWA SS8 Ref	Road Name	Location	Start Date	Finish Date	Description	Vener	Grid Ref Start	Grid Ref Finish
F640336	S58-2114-58388785	BLACKBRIDGE ROAD, FREAHWATER	From the junction with Gate lane to Bay Road	01.08.25	01.08.2028	FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING	3	434292/86134	434292/86134
F260432	S58-2114-05025868	BLACKTHORN CLOSE, NEWPORT	From the junction with Maple Drive for its entire length	01.08.25	01.08.2028	FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING	3	449318/89455	449327/89474
F360667	S58-2114-55458885	BROOK CLOSE, RYDE	From the junction with Slade Road for its entire length	01.08.25	01.08.2028	FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING	3	459532/91540	459550/91491
F330372	S58-2114-88965486	BULLEN ROAD, NETTLESTONE	From a point 340m east to a point 680m east from the junction with Brading Road	01.08.25	01.08.2028	FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING	3	460711/90917	461034/90796
F130075	SS8-2114-56011716	COCKLETON LANE. GURNARD	From the junction with Pallance Road to a point 378m north thereof	01.08.25	01.08.2028	FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING	3	448540/94155	448278/94427
F142206	SS8-2114-26282361	CROSS STREET, COWES	From the junction with Panance Road to a point 575m north thereon From the junction with Birmingham Road for its entire length	01.08.25	01.08.2028	FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING	3	449638/95943	449530/96034
F140205	SS8-2114-23935709	DENMARK ROAD, COWES	From the junction with St Mary's Road fr its entire length	01.08.25	01.08.2028	FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING	3	449030/93943	449558/95986
F540263	SS8-2114-51169110	DUDLEY ROAD, VENTNOR	From the junction with St Mary's Road It its entire length From the junction with Victoria Street to the junction with Albert Street	01.08.25	01.08.2028	FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING	3	456661/77508	449558/95986
F40602	SS8-2114-94815351	EASTCLIFF PROMENADE. SHANKLIN	From the junction with Palmerston Road to Clarence Path	01.08.25	01.08.2028	FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING	3	456661/77508 458556/81448	456384/7/497
F310014	\$58-2114-94813331 \$58-2114-89337784	ELENORS GROVE RINSTEAD	From the junction with Quarr Far Lane to a point 310m east thereof	01.08.25	01.08.2028	FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING	3	456422/92300	456096/92351
F361516	SS8-2114-69337784 SS8-2114-67787640	ELM CLOSE, RYDE	From the junction with Quarr Far Lane to a point 31um east thereof From the junction with Great Preston Road for it entire length	01.08.25	01.08.2028	FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING	3	456422/92300	456096/92351
F440207	958-2114-67427463	EVERTON LANE. SHANKLIN	From the junction with Chine Avenue for its entire length	01.08.25	01.08.2028	FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING	3	459932/91589 458406/81161	460029/91558 458521/81118
F440149	S58-2114-32469167	FORT STREET, SANDOWN	From the junction with Avenue Road to Culver Parade	01.08.25	01.08.2028	FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING	3	458406/81161	458521/81118
F230259	SS8-2114-85049709	FURRIONGS. NEWPORT				FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING			
F440341	S58-2114-85049709 S58-2114-85049709	GEORGE STREET, SANDOWN	From the junction with Pan Lane to Royal Exchange	01.08.25	01.08.2028	FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING	3	450660/88920	450755/88997
F430258	S58-2114-85049709 S58-2114-30703870	GEORGE STREET, SANDOWN GREEN LANE. SHANKLIN	From the junction with Fitzroy Street for its entire length	01.08.25	01.08.2028	FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING	3	459718/84233	459777/84314
F430258 F430259	S58-2114-30703870 S58-2114-82650776		From the junction with Princes Way to Wheeler Way	01.08.25	01.08.2028		3	458338/82518	458467/82681
		GREEN LANE, SHANKLIN	From the junction with Wheeler Way to Chelsfield Avenue	01.08.25	01.08.2028	FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING	3	458467/82681	458679/82852
F640371	S58-2114-68531625	GUYERS ROAD, FRESHWATER	From the junction with Bedbury Lane for its entire length	01.08.25	01.08.2028	FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING	3	434222/86064	434204/86388
F560328	S58-2114-30392437	HAZEL CLOSE, VENTNOR	From the junction with St Margarets Glad for its entire length	01.08.25	01.08.2028	FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING	3	455352/7208	4552370/78238
F340263	S58-2114-02496756	HOWGATE ROAD, BEMBRIDGE	From the junction with Hillway Road to a point 300m east thereof	01.08.25	01.08.2028	FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING	3	464537/87106	464775/87189
F640379	S58-2114-58657748	KENDAL ROAD, TOTALND	From the junction with The Broadway for its entire length	01.08.25	01.08.2028	FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING	3	432716/86952	432716/86952
F240255	S58-2114-60029061	KITBRIDGE ROAD, NEWPORT	From the junction with Ward Close for its entire length	01.08.25	01.08.2028	FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING	3	448948/89049	449095/89130
F440452	S58-2114-05519350	LAKE INDUSTRIAL WAY, LAKE	From the junction with Newport Road for its entire length	01.08.25	01.08.2028	FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING	3	457903/83257	457874/83101
F520062	SS8-2114-72659560	LEESON ROAD, VENTNOR	From the point 260m northeast to point 270m east of St Boniface Road	01.08.25	01.08.2028	FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING	3	457047/78113	457315/78176
F60442	SS8-2114-21796073	LONGHALVES LANE (FRESHWATER BRIDLEWAY 17), FRESHWATER	from a point 160 metres east to a point 360 metres east of School Green Road	01.08.25	01.08.2028	FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING	3	433752/87191	433947/87221
F330306	S58-2114-93757612	LOWER GREEN ROAD, ST HELENS	From the junction with Upper Green Road to Hilbre Road	01.08.25	01.08.2028	FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING	3	462845/88958	463050/89165
F340572	S58-2114-46098463	MILLWARD PLACE, RYDE	From the junction with Weeks Road for its entire length	01.08.25	01.08.2028	FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING	3	45953/91839	459114/91803
F520067	S58-2114-74980791	MITCHELL AVENUE, VENTNOR	From the junction with Southgrove Road to Macrocarpa Road	01.08.25	01.08.2028	FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING	3	456119/77799	456334/77859
F540224	S58-2114-53245144	MOUNTFIELD ROAD, WROXALL	From the junction with West Street to a point 380m south thereof	01.08.25	01.08.2028	FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING	3	454978/79702	454869/79349
F540219	S58-2114-29904428	NETTLECOMBE LANE, WHITWELL	From a point 180m northeast to a point 370m northeast of the High Street	01.08.25	01.08.2028	FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING	3	452238/78169	452561/78366
F520067-1	S58-2114-91814429	OCEAN VIEW ROAD, VENTNOR	From Old Station Road to Southgrove Road	01.08.25	01.08.2028	FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING	3	456092/77793	456119/77799
F641543	S58-2114-14073170	OMMANNEY ROAD, YARMOUTH	From the junction with South Street for its entire length	01.08.25	01.08.2028	FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING	3	435563/89662	435671/89692
F530054	S58-2114-11660756	PARK AVENUE, VENTNOR	From the junction with Castle Road to Belgrave Road	01.08.25	01.08.2028	FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING	3	455461/77235	455827/77420
F360678	S58-2114-79323944	PITT STREET, RYDE	From the junction with Ashey Road to a point 62m east thereof	01.08.25	01.08.2028	FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING	3	458875/91504	458817/91494
F344409	S58-2114-34715242	RECTORY DRIVE, WOOTTON	Fom the junction with Bridgeway to a point 37m south thereof	01.08.25	01.08.2028	FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING	3	454299/92228	454296/92197
F410039	S58-2114-80901212	SANDOWN ROAD, SHANKLIN	From the junction with Alverstone Road to Winchester House access road	01.08.25	01.08.2028	FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING	3	458647/82422	458785/82690
F460494a	S58-2114-10711974	SCHOOL CLOSE, NEWCHURCH	From the junction with School Lane for its entire length	01.08.25	01.08.2028	FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING	3	456188/8516	456204/85403
F620052	S58-2114-66518718	SCHOOL GREEN ROAD, FRESHWATER	From the junction with Queens Road to Brookside Road	01.08.25	01.08.2028	FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING	3	433578/87125	433725/87075
F460494	S58-2114-00117522	SCHOOL LANE, NEWCHURCH	From the junction with hight Street for its entire length	01.08.25	01.08.2028	FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING	3	456133/85431	456245/8504
F510002	S58-2114-69908922	SHANKLIN ROAD, GODSHILL	From a point 220m west to a point 550m west from the junction with Canteen Road	01.08.25	01.08.2028	FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING	3	454944/81710	454655/81823
F510003	\$58-2114-89536764	SHANKLIN ROAD, GODSHILL	Road From a point 550m west to a point 800m west from the junction with Canteen	01.08.25	01.08.2028	FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING	3	454426/81795	454655/81823
F20286	\$58-2114-21385438	SHIDE PATH, NEWPORT	Footpath that leads from Shide Road for 136m north	01.08.25	01.08.2028	FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING	3	450356/88124	450339/88253
F640543	S58-2114-43652233	SOUTH STREET, YARMOUTH	From the junction with the High Street for its entire length	01.08.25	01.08.2028	FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING	3	435591/89588	435541/89728
F161219	S58-2114-99485820	STANLEY ROAD, COWES	Entire length from the junction with Tennyson Road 138m west	01.08.25	01.08.2028	FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING	3	449696/095033	449638/095026
F430147	\$58-2114-06592831	STATION AVENUE, SANDOWN	From the junction with St Johns Road to Albert Road	01.08.25	01.08.2028	FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING	3	459847/84367	460016/84330
F540305	S58-2114-73377197	STENBURY VIEW, WROXALL	Southern U section between house no's 13 and 25	01.08.25	01.08.2028	FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING	3	455168/79469	455082/79442
F360731	\$58-2114-58595966	SUN PLACE, RYDE	From the junction with Hill Street for its entire length	01.08.25	01.08.2028	FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING	3	459058/92024	459091/92074
F460491	SS8-2114-06035371	SUNNYHILL CLOSE, LAKE	From the junction with Newport Road for its entire length	01.08.25	01.08.2028	FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING	3	458501/83383	458495/83416
F641295	S58-2114-98590571	THE GLEN, YARMOUTH	From the junction with Basketts Lane for its entire length	01.08.25	01.08.2028	FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING	3	435672/89695	435732/89731
F340141	SS8-2114-69531616	THE MALL, BRADING	From the junction with Hornsey Rise to Bullys Hill	01.08.25	01.08.2028	FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING	3	460441/86377	460499/86572
F340142	SS8-2114-46985919	THE MALL, BRADING	From the junction with Bullys Hill to Wrax Road	01.08.25	01.08.2028	FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING	3	460499/86572	460585/86814
F340143	SS8-2114-59772986	THE MALL, BRADING	From the junction with Wrax Road to New Road	01.08.25	01.08.2028	FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING	3	460585/86814	460581/87030
F420141	S58-2114-83107731	VENTNOR ROAD, NEWCHURCH	From the junction with Newport Road to a point 269m south thereof	01.08.25	01.08.2028	FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING	3	456456/83334	456316/83113
F410004	S58-2114-42381308	VICTORIA AVENUE, SHANKLIN	From the junction with Winsor Drive to Peacock Close	01.08.25	01.08.2028	FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING	3	457197/81150	457016/81193
F640526	S58-2114-96895797	WESTON ROAD, TOTLAND	From the junction with Hurst Hill for its entire length	01.08.25	01.08.2028	FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING	3	432511/86675	432511/86675
F230101	S58-2114-21119661	WHITEPIT LANE, NEWPORT	From the junction with Farm Access Road 38 to Winstone Road	01.08.25	01.08.2028	FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING	3	449073/88182	449404/88259
F530131	558-2114-83491161	WHITWELL ROAD, VENTNOR	From the junction with Foxes Hill 480m southwest	01.08.25	01.08.2028	FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING	3	454671/77260	454216/77144
F441378	S58-2114-99357846	WILKES ROAD, SANDOWN	From the junction with High Street to York Road	01.08.25	01.08.2028	FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING	3	459873/84229	459873/84229
F20259	S58-2114-82734711	WINCHESTER PATH, NEWPORT	Footpath that leads from Winchester Close for its entire length	01.08.25	01.08.2028	FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING	3	449279/88437	449311/88451
							_		
F110021	\$58-2114-30739209	YORK AVENUE, EAST COWES	From Ferry Road to Cannaught Road	01.08.25	01.08.2028	FOOTWAYS RECONSTRUCTION AND SURFACING	3	450898/95232	451063/94999